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Qual i fi

Pl ace
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er Cutoff:

41. 77
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12002 Apri
12004 divia
12005 Radar
12006 Maddi e
12008 Roc
12009 Aggi e
12010 g
12011 Fl ex
12012 Benny
12013 Zorro
er Cutoff: 36.02

Ar mband Nane

16001 M ckl e
16003 Harry
16004 Deuce
16005 Fi gment
16007 Moxi e
16009 Taser
16011 Meg

er Cutoff: 34.61

Ar mband Nane

22001
22002
22003
22005
22006
22007
22008
22009
22010
22011
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Royce
Zoi e
Meg
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El f
Zeke
Chi gger
Flirt
n e

Ti ng
Shi ne

12

Friday, November 20, 2009
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Steeplechase

Judge:

Judge:
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Lynn
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Scor e

41.12
49. 39
45, 01
31.55
Elim
Elim
Elim
41. 66
37.91
45, 16
30.79

Scor e

27. 68
55.71
35.24
Elim
Elim
26. 57
32.21

Scor e

31.58
28.79
Elim
30.73
40. 44
35.79
40.91
Elim
Elim
27.81
43. 40
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Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
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Qual i fi
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Qual i fi

Qual i fi
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ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
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10

12

Qua
Pl a

To
Tot

22013 Booker T
22014 Schmut zy
22016 Bur gee
22017 Puffin
22018 Jordi e
22022 Bl aze
22023 D va
22024 Dodger
22025 Charlotte
22026 Chance
22027 Jack
22028 Stri der
22029 Spl ash
22030 Cor azon
22033 E-Z
22034 Nut neg
22035 Bl ayre
22036 Jay
22038 Chno
22039 Ri vet
22040 Dazzl e
22041 Zaney
22042 WIllin'
22043 Ki x
22044 Ri se
22046 West
22048 St at
22049 Ki Ki
22050 Luca
22051 Pi per
lifier Cutoff: 34.61
ce Arnband Nane
26002 Gavi n
26003 Jack
26004 Rosi e
26005 | ka
26006 Abr a
26008 Edge
26009 Stitch
Tot al

Tot al

30.
29.
34.

41.
42.

69
70
11
Ti me
69
42

Absent

36.
38.
31.
35.
31.
41.

27.

50.
33.

28.
31.
31.
29.
31.

37.
30.
28.
40.
45.

26

58
24
37
12
77
46
Ti nme
21
Ti nme
06
60
Ti nme
25
70
16
88
63
Ti nme
75
43
05
91
94

i nch Judge:

Ti me

46.
34.
42.

82
44
45

Absent

42.
33.
32.

19
08
72

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 64
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 2

tal Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
al Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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30.
29.
34.
Eli
46.
57.

46.
43.
31.
45.
36.
41.
Eli
27.
Eli
55.
33.
Eli
28.
41.
36.
39.
36.
Eli
37.
30.
28.
45.
55.

69
70
11
m

69
42

58
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37
12
77
46
m
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m
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m
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88
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m
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Scor e

56.
44,
42.

47.
33.
37.
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Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Friday, November 20, 2009
Steeplechase Finals

12 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S F E Score

12010 g No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

12001 Soni ¢ No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

12011 Fl ex 35.81 0 0 0 1 Elim

1 12005 Radar 33.40 0 0 0 0 33.40

2 12013 Zorro 31.81 0 1 0 0 36. 81
16 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S F E Score

4 16004 Deuce 34. 44 0 0 0 0 34. 44

3 16011 Meg 33.25 0 0 0 0 33.25

2 16001 M ckl e 28.41 0 0 0 0 28.41

1 16009 Taser 26. 60 0 0 0 0 26. 60
22 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S F E Score

4 22016 Bur gee 33.81 0 0 0 0 33.81

22036 Jay No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

7 22001 Royce 38. 69 0 0 0 0 38. 69

6 22026 Chance 32.96 0 1 0 0 37.96

2 22005 Mai zy 27. 86 0 0 0 0 27. 86

3 22013 Booker T 30.54 0 0 0 0 30.54

22048 St at No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

5 22014 Schnut zy 30. 40 0 1 0 0 35. 40

22002 Zoi e No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

8 22039 Ri vet 29. 08 0 2 0 0 39. 08

22049 Ki Ki No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

22011 Ti ng No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

1 22033 E-Z 27.50 0 0 0 0 27.50
26 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S F E Score

26003 Jack No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim



2 26004 Rosi e 54. 06 0 0 0 0 54. 06
1 26009 Stitch 37.64 0 1 0 0 42. 64
26008 Edge No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 26
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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Qual i fi
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Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 44.92
Armband Nane
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P08002
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Dar t

Rosi e
Krickit
Panda Bear

er Cutoff: 44.92
Ar mband Nane

P12001
P12002
P12003

Fanny
Twi X
Buddy

er Cutoff: 40.88
Ar mband Nane

P16004
P16005
P16006
P16007
P16008
P16010
P16011
P16012
P16013
P16015
P16017
P16018
P16016

Luce
Keen
Charlie
Crystal Blu
Tucker
Graci e
Sony
Zen
Auggi e
Maci
Max
MIlle

Sanmmy

er Cutoff: 40.88
Ar mband Nane

P22001
P22002

Cassi e
Mur phy

Friday, November 20, 2009
Perf. Speed Jumping

8 inch Judge:
Ti me

43.
40.
45.
47.

12

64
61
31
73

i nch

Ti me

34.
32.
No

16

84
36
Ti me

i nch

Ti me

36.
34.
No

31.
33.
42.
34.
42.
44.
33.
35.
No

No

16
13
Ti e
15
37
26
77
56
34
00
39
Ti e
Ti e

Judge:

Judge:

22 inch Judge:
Ti me

31.
33.

69
98

Lynn Si gman
R S F E Score
0 0 0 0 43. 64
0 0 0 0 40. 61
0 0 0 0 45. 31
0 0 0 0 47.73
Lynn Si gman
R S F E Score
0 0 0 0 34.84
0 0 0 0 32. 36
0 0 0 1 Elim
Lynn Si gman
R S F E Score
0 0 0 0 36. 16
0 0 0 0 34.13
0 0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0 31.15
0 1 0 0 38. 37
0 0 0 0 42. 26
0 1 0 0 39.77
0 0 0 0 42. 56
0 0 0 0 44, 34
0 0 0 0 33.00
0 0 0 0 35. 39
0 0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 1 Elim
Lynn Si gman
R S F E Score
0 1 0 0 36. 69
0 0 0 0 33.98

Qual i fi
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Qual i fi
Qual i fi
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Qual i fi
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Qual i fi
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Qual i fi
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Qual i fi

ed
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Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

P22003
P22004
P22006
P22009
P22012

Kenna
M ssy
Vi sta
Rio
Tw X

46. 36
42. 86
Absent
Absent
32.95

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 25
Nunber of Dogs Absent:

2

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

o

=

o o

0
0

0

51. 36
42. 86

47. 95



Friday, November 20, 2009
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

8 inch Judge: Lynn Signan

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
3 PO8006 Panda Bear 46.38 0 0 0 0 46. 38
2 PO8005 Krickit 46. 30 0 0 0 0 46. 30
4 PO8001 Dart 48. 07 0 0 0 0 48. 07
1 P08002 Rosie 37.89 0 0 0 0 37.89

12 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
2 P12001 Fanny 36. 70 0 0 0 0 36.70
1 P12002 Twi X 34. 25 0 0 0 0 34. 25

16 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e

P16011 Sony No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 P16008 Tucker 38. 54 0 0 0 0 38.54
4 P16004 Luce 40. 60 0 0 0 0 40. 60
5 P16017 Max 37.38 0 1 0 0 42. 38

P16005 Keen No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 P16015 Maci 32.50 0 1 0 0 37.50
1 P16007 Crystal Blu 34.15 0 0 0 0 34.15

22 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
4 P22012 Twi X 42.35 0 4 0 0 62. 35
3 P22004 M ssy 48. 09 0 0 0 0 48. 09
1 P22001 Cassie 32.54 0 0 0 0 32.54
2 P22002 Mur phy 41. 67 0 0 0 0 41. 67

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 17
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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